
CC

C
CC
CCC

CC
CC
C
C

6400

6200

6600

6200

62
00

62
00

64
00

60
00

6000

6800

6600

5400

60
00

62
00

6000

5800

52006600

6000

60
00

6400

640
0

58
00

57
00

6200

5000

60
00

6600

62
00

600
0

58
00

5800

68
00

6900
7000

54
00

5600

6200

5400

60
00

600
0

66
00

7800

76
00

6600

640
0

7400

4800

6000

640
0

5400

5400

5400

5000

5200

6000

5800

5400

60
00

5400

5200

4800

6000
7000

6600

59
00

7200

6800

5600

56
00

6600

6400

6200

6000

6400

660
0

5600 6000
5800

6000

6300

6000

5700

5800

6000

5600

6600

6800

66
00

5800

6800

5000

6000

6000

6000

5600

6000

5100

5200

5600

6000

6600

6400

6200

5800

5600

70
00

74
00

7200

6800

6600

6600

6000

5600

6800

580
0

5800

5400

6400

60
00

6200

5000

56
00

5400

6000

6400

5800

5800

6000
6000

5800

5600

5600

6000

5600

66
00

6400

66
00

6600

6000

6800

7000

5800

6400

6200

6200

5200

66
00

6200

5200

5800

5800

5600
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

HHH

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H
H

H H
H H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H H
H H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

HHH

H

H

H

HH

H

HH

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

HH

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

HH
H

HH

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHH
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H

H

g

g

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7
ã7

"

"

"

"

" !

8

ã

R 
5 E

R 
6 E 30

19

R 
5 E

R 
6 E

LAKE

BLUE

TRAIL

NATIONALNATIONAL

PA
CI

FIC

6445

29 28

DIVIDE 3717

3708

NA
TIO

NA
L

6602 5941

6031

5594

5967

5464
BM

4978

5692

23
21

Lake

Lake

Trapper
Lake

MarguretteLake
Spring

TRAIL

SNOW
S  K  Y

CHERRY

200
0

Cherry

Creek

BM

BM

6430

BM
5806

4849

222120 2019PB 44

Sonya
Lake

FO
RE

ST

BO
UN

DA
RY

FO
RE

ST

200
0

987

200
0

TR
AI

L

CR
ES

T

5945

6183

6451

2120

44

9

PB PB 43

Lake
Red

Dee
Lake

Lake

Island

5820

5915

TRAIL

BOUNDARY

TRAIL

Creek

Nannie

6482

5808

4687

6623

6147

7517

Lookout Tower
Communication Tower

8036

7591

7019

ButtePelican

29

20

17

32

17

Gladys

Francis
Cloud Lake

Group

BADGER
LAKE

TRAIL

BO
UN

DA
RY

3759

SC
EN

IC
NA

TIO
NA

L

Lost

PB 42

Lake

Lake

Bert

Center

SKY

LAKES

5845

PB 48

PB 40

R 
6 E

Creek

5777

5781

Ford
5636

5656

5562

5496

SCS
Weather Station

PB 47

PB 41

SN
OW

LAKES

TR
AI

L
TR

AI
L

NANNIE CREEK TRAIL

2000

3707

3707

Big
Ben Creek

Creek
5645

6573

6802
9

8
7111098 PB 40

R 
5 E

R 
6 E

Hemlock

Snow Lakes

3739
R 

5 E

4598

SK
Y

LA
KE

S
WI

LD
ER

NE
SS

BM
4627

T 34 S
T 35 S

C H ER R Y C R E EK

5017

28

21

16

9

28

T 35 S

6699

6675

878

LAKES
TRAIL

L  A  K  E  S
A  R  E  A

TRAIL

CREEK

3708

3729

3762

5787

4747

6391
6025

5848
6258

5945

6023
5422

W    I    N    E    M    A

Cherry
Peak

5592

3331
35

26 30
29

PB 48

PB 45

No-See-Um
Lake Spring

MosquitoLake

Wizzard
Lake

Lake

Lake

Land

Ruden

Heavenly Twin
Lakes

Deep Lake5993

LAKES

SNOW

TRAIL

DONNA
LAKE

TRAIL

WILDERNESS

3739

3717

373
9

3734

SC
EN

IC
TR

AI
L

6165

6474

7163

5830

6945

7042

6181

6551

Luther
Mountain

Lather
Mountain

17 16 15 14 1618PB 41
NA N N I E  C R EE KHolst

Lake

Lake

Wind Lake
MartinLake

Lakes
Snow

Lake
Tsuga

Lake
White Pine

Deep

Donna

5654

Lost Peak
6761

Big
Meadows

26

23

14

1110

PB 49

PB 46

Lost
Lake

COLD

SPRING

TRAIL

SOUTH

ROCK

CREEK TRAIL

R 
   

O 
   

G 
   

U 
   

E

N 
   

A 
   

T 
   

I  
  O

   
 N

   
 A

   
 L

WILDERNESS

BOUNDARY

SKY LAKES TRAIL

2000 376
2

3709

987

3710

3710

Rock

5922

6469

6515

6163

5332

6105
6043

5982

W   I   L   D   E   R   N   E   S   S

N    A    T     I    O    N    A    L F    O    R    E    S    T

Imagination
Peak

5 465 34 2 PB 37

T 34 S

Lake
Lake

Deer
Punky

SpringCold

T 34 S
T 35 S

6281

6652

18

Lake

Lake

CANYON

373
9

RED

FO
RE

ST
BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

CR
ES

T

6097

6807

6584

ISHERWOOD

R 
   

I  
  V

   
 E

   
 R

F 
   

O 
   

R 
   

E 
   

S 
   

T

NA
TI

ON
AL

NA
TI

ON
AL

FO
RE

ST

372
9

PA
CI

FIC

6684

6218

6512

6284
S   K   Y L   A   K   E   S

Dwarf Lakes

Area

343332

29 28 27

Lake
Fly

FlorenceLake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Notasha

Elizabeth

Liza
Isherwood

3728

CUTOFF

122°15'00"

122°15'00"
42°37'30" 42°37'30"

122°07'30"

122°07'30"
42°30'00"42°30'00"

4706

4707

4708

4709

4710

4711

4712

4713

4714

4716

4717

4718

4719

4707

4708

4709

4710

4711

4712

4713

4714

4715

4716

4717

4718

4719

4706000m N

4715000m N

562 563 564 565 566 567 568 570 571

562 564 565 566 567 568 569 570 571563000m E

569000m E

32'30"

35'00"

32'30"

35'00"

12'30" 10'00"

12'30" 10'00"

980

760

360

350

360

980

980

3659

3659

3419

3419

3484

3484

3651

3651

3651

080

762

760

767

490

290

365

761

492

520

710

670

493

295

715

230

763

582584

982

7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

PELICAN BUTTE QUADRANGLE
OREGON

PELICAN BUTTE, OR

Rustler
Peak

Pelican
Bay

Crystal
Spring

Mount
McLoughlin

Mares Egg
Spring

Devils
Peak

Lake of the
Woods
North

Pelican
Butte

Imnaha
Creek

Oregon
×

Ù
GN

MN

0°33´
10 MILS

14°14´
253 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2022 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

EN

Grid Zone Designation
10T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 10.

1997Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

1997
1997

ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

1997.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider,
 employer, and lender

United States
Department of 
Agriculture

Forest 
Service

MOTOR VEHICLE USE MAP (MVUM)
The MVUM is a legal enforceable document that identifies the roads, trails, and

areas where motor vehicle use is allowed in a Forest Service administrative unit or
ranger district. MVUMs are reissued each year. It is the responsibility

of motor vehicle users to acquire the current MVUM.
MVUMs are available FREE at Forest Service offices and at

www.fs.fed.us/recreation/programs/ohv/ohv_maps.shtml (FSTOPO LEGACY)

This product generated and downloaded on 1/20/2023

State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................¼

j
¬

k°105
105

60

79

6

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS
Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................

¥
¦

5
101 Road, Unspecified...............................

Highway..............................................

National Forest Trail............................ 384

Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................

Road, Dirt...........................................

Road, Closed........................................
Trail.....................................................

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

Gate; Barrier....................................... o J

Unimproved........................................

SCALE 1 : 24,000
1 0 10.5

MILES
1,000 0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,000 10,000500

FEET

1,000 0 1,000 2,000500 METERS
1 0 1 20.5 KILOMETERS


